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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Miami Beach Lift Station Procurement Specialist: ____Michael Powers _____

Specification No: 385123 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday June 7, 2017 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Josh Reck Trench Plate Rental Co 815-893-6700 jreck@tprco.com

Blake Stevens Trench Plate Rental Co 815-520-9499 bstevens@tprco.com

Bernardo Remo RME

Erdal Uysaloglu Floorin Resource 847-640-7300

Carlos Mendez Care Plus

Doug Bailey Kenny Construction 847-777-7506 Doug.bailey@gcinc.com

Joseph Bongungu Blinderman Construction 312-982-2592 jbongungu@blinderman.com

Jim Kowalewski F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-3474 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com

Brian Keller Walsh Construction 312-907-4114 bkeller@walshgroup.com

Dalin Smith The Lane Construction Corp 815-846-4461 DMSmith@LaneConstruct.com
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Alexander Renn The Lane Construction Corp 630-815-4789 agrenn@lanconstruct.com

Bill Cashmore
Joel Kennedy Constructing

Corp
773-286-7757 Mike.patti@jkcchicago.com

Peter Bjerning
Joseph J. Henderson & Son

Inc.
847-244-3222 estimating@jjhenderson.com

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group Ltd. 708-596-7100 veronica@reyesgroup.com

John Vaccaro Dunnet Bay Construction 224-301-4656 J.Vaccaro@Dunnetbay.net

Michael Hancock Meade 312-350-0139 mhancock@meade100.com

Anna Bertoncini Care Plus

Ethan Armstrong Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4289 earmstrong@broadwayelectric.com

David Kudrna Care Plus

Bill Watson Aldridge Group 847-680-5200 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com

Brad Ryan IHC Construction 847-742-1516 estimating@IHCConstruction.com

Prajval Acharya Judlau Contracting 331-588-8357 pacharya@judlau.com

Jose L. Gonzalez Judlau Contracting 630-501-8835 jlgonzalez@judlau.com

Josh Oakey Kiewit 201-419-8714 Joshua.oakey@kiewit.com
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Blake Richards Kiewit 312-907-6359 Blake.richards@kiewit.com

John Antonacci CDA

Amy Jenkinson Care Plus

John Hendeson CDA

Peter Butrovic CDA

Stephanie Portillo Care Plus

Matt Gartner Care Plus

David Robbins CDA

Mike Powers
City of Chicago – Department

of Procurement Services
312-744-1238 Michael.powers@cityofchicago.org


